
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Change Order Request Form 

DeKalb County 
,;; e O �GI A 

User Department: 
DeKalb Peachtree Airport

CPA No.: 1213635

Effective Date: 
May 26, 2020

Contract APPROVED Amount: $1,962,a20.12

From: L. Deneen Walters

Title: 
C . I J ·t . I S . (M It' ommercIa am aria ervIces u 1 
f"'"" ... '"'""'♦\ 

Expiration Date: 
December 31, 2024

I Contractor(s) I Contract No. I Amount Spent 

A-Action Janitorial Services 1213635 $1,122,335.47 Yes 

Total Amount Spent to Date: $,122,335.47

User Department Recommendation: Renew D Bid □

Justification: 

l!I 

Requesting to join (piggyback) on current contract with an additional $65,000 for janitorial services at 
POK Airport. 

12/03/21 
Date 

Funding: General D Enterprise D 3 Digit Fund Code _5_5_1 ____ _ 
CIP L. I N ('f 1. bl ) 100442.soooJ0. 14 

me tern o. 1 app 1ca c : ___ _ 

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: 

Additional Comments: 

Purchasing and Contracting Signature 

Approve D Deny □

Date 

P&C Approved 03/27/2019 

12/16/2021

phead
Highlight




